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Competitor Bourns
Littelfuse 429 SF-1206FP
Littelfuse 430 SF-1206SP SF-1206SP-M
Littelfuse 433 SF-1206FP
Littelfuse 434 SF-0603FP-F SF-0603FP-M SF-0603FP
Littelfuse 435 SF-0402FP-F
Littelfuse 437 SF-1206HI-M SF-1206S-M SF-1206S
Littelfuse 438 SF-0603S-M
Littelfuse 440 SF-1206HI-M
Littelfuse 441 SF-0603SP-M
Littelfuse 443 SF-3812TL-T
Littelfuse 448 SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W
Littelfuse 449 SF-2410HI-T
Littelfuse 451 SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W SF-2410F-W
Littelfuse 452 SF-2410HI-T SF-2410F-T
Littelfuse 453 SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W SF-2410F-W
Littelfuse 454 SF-2410HI-T
Littelfuse 456 SF-3812FG-T SF-3812F-T    
Littelfuse 458 SF-1206S SF-1206SA-W* SF-1206S-W
Littelfuse 459 SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W
Littelfuse 460 SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W
Littelfuse 461 SF-3812TM-T
Littelfuse 462 SF-3812TM-T SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T
Littelfuse 463 SF-3812F-T
Littelfuse 464 SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T
Littelfuse 465 SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T
Littelfuse 466 SF-1206S-M SF-1206S SF-1206S-W
Littelfuse 467 SF-0603FP-F SF-0603FP-M SF-0603FP
Littelfuse 468 SF-1206SP SF-1206SP-M
Littelfuse 469 SF-1206SP-M
Littelfuse 470 SF-1206FP
Littelfuse 476 SF-2410SP-W
Littelfuse 485 SF-3812TM-T
Littelfuse 494 SF-0603FP-F SF-0603FP-M SF-0603FP
Littelfuse 501 SF-1206HV-M
Littelfuse 881 SF-2923UC-C
Littelfuse 885 SF-3812TM-T
Littelfuse 0402SFF SF-0402S-M SF-0402S
Littelfuse 0603SFF SF-0603S-M
Littelfuse 0603SFP SF-0603HI-M
Littelfuse 0603SFS SF-0603SP-M
Littelfuse 0603SFV SF-0603FP-M SF-0603FP
Littelfuse 0603TSFV SF-0603HI-F SF-0603FP-F
Littelfuse 1206SFF SF-1206S-M
Littelfuse 1206SFH SF-1206S-W
Littelfuse 1206SFP SF-1206HI-M
Littelfuse 1206SFS SF-1206SP-M
Littelfuse 2410SFV SF-2410FP-W SF-2410F-W
Littelfuse 437A SF-1206HIA-M* SF-1206SA-W*
Littelfuse 438A SF-0603HIA-M*
Littelfuse 438GT SF-0603S-M
Littelfuse 440A SF-1206HIA-M* SF-1206SA-W*
Littelfuse 441A SF-0603HIA-M*
Littelfuse 443LC SF-3812TM-T SF-3812TL-T
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*AEC-Q200 Compliant

SF-0402F Series

SF-2410FPA-W Series

SF-0603HI-F Series

SF-1206SP-M Series

SF-2923UC-C Series

SF-2410HI-T Series

SF-3812TM-T Series

https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0402fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410hi-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410hi-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410hi-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812fg-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410spxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hvxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2923uc.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0402sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf0402s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hixxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
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Littelfuse 456SD SF-3812F-T
Littelfuse 501A SF-1206SA-W*
Littelfuse 881F SF-2923UC-C
Bel Fuse 0678D SF-3812TM-T SF-3812TL-T
Bel Fuse 0678H SF-3812F-T
Bel Fuse 0678L SF-3812F-T
Bel Fuse 0679H SF-2410FP-W SF-2410FPA-W* SF-2410FA-W*
Bel Fuse 0679L SF-2410FP-W SF-2410FPA-W* SF-2410FA-W*
Bel Fuse 0680L SF-2410SP-W SF-2410FPA-W* SF-2410FA-W*
Bel Fuse 0684L SF-3812F-T
Bel Fuse 0685P SF-1206SA-W* SF-1206HIA-M*
Bel Fuse C1F SF-1206FP
Bel Fuse C1H SF-1206SA-W*
Bel Fuse C1Q SF-1206FP
Bel Fuse C1S SF-1206SP-M
Bel Fuse C1T SF-1206HIA-M* SF-1206SP-M SF-1206SA-W*
Bel Fuse C2F SF-0603FP-F SF-0603HIA-M*
Bel Fuse C2Q SF-0603FP-F SF-0603FP-M SF-0603FP
Bel Fuse SMM SF-3812F-T
Bel Fuse SMP SF-3812TM-T
Bel Fuse SSQ SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W
Bel Fuse SST SF-2410HI-T
Bel Fuse UMTS SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T

Eaton 0603FA SF-0603HI-F SF-0603HIA-M* SF-0603F
Eaton 1025FA SF-3812TL-T SF-3812F-T
Eaton 1025HC SF-3812F-T
Eaton 1025TD SF-3812TL-T
Eaton 3216FF SF-1206S SF-1206SA-W* SF-1206HH-M
Eaton 3216LV SF-1206S-M SF-1210S-W SF-1206S
Eaton 3216TD SF-1206SP SF-1206SP-M
Eaton 6125FA SF-2410FP-T SF-2410FP-W
Eaton 6125FF SF-2410FP-W
Eaton 6125TD SF-2410HI-T
Eaton CB61F SF-2410FP-W SF-2410F-T
Eaton CC06H SF-0603S SF-0603S-M
Eaton CC12H SF-1206HI-M SF-1206HIA-M*
Eaton TCP SF-3812TM-T

Schurter HCF SF-3812TL-T SF-3812F-T
Schurter HCSF SF-3812TL-T SF-3812F-T
Schurter MGA SF-1206S-M SF-1210S-W SF-1206S-W
Schurter MGA-A SF-1206S-M SF-1210S-W SF-1206S-W
Schurter MGA-S SF-1206HI-M
Schurter MKF SF-2410FP-T
Schurter MKT SF-2410SP-W
Schurter UAI 1206 SF-1206HIA-M*
Schurter UMF 250 SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T SF-3812F-T
Schurter UMT 250 SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T SF-3812F-T
Schurter UMT-H SF-3812TL-T SF-3812SP-T SF-3812F-T
Schurter USF 0402 SF-0402FP-F SF-0402FP
Schurter USF 0603 SF-0603HI-F SF-0603HI-M
Schurter USF 1206 SF-1206F SF-1206HI-M
Schurter USI 1206 SF-1206SP SF-1206SP-M
Schurter UST 1206 SF-1206S-M SF-1206S-W *AEC-Q200 Compliant

SF-0402F Series

SF-2410FPA-W Series

SF-0603HI-F Series

SF-1206SP-M Series

SF-2923UC-C Series

SF-2410HI-T Series

SF-3812TM-T Series
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https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2923uc.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410spxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fpxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410hi-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hixxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf0603f.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sa-w.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hhxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1210sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410hi-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fpxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf0603s.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tm-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1210sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1210sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410fp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-2410spxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hia-m.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812tl-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812sp-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-3812f-t.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0402fpxxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0402fp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hixxxf.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-0603hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206f.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206hixxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sp.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206spxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxm.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/docs/product-datasheets/sf-1206sxxxw.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/products/circuit-protection/singlfuse-smd-fuses
https://www.bourns.com/resources/technical-library/library-documents/singlfuse-technical-library
https://www.bourns.com/resources/training/circuit-protection/singlfuse-smd-fuses
https://www.bourns.com/resources/training/circuit-protection/singlfuse-smd-fuses
https://www.bourns.com/parametric-search?Cat=Circuit%20Protection%20-%20SinglFuse%E2%84%A2
https://www.bourns.com/parametric-search?Cat=Circuit%20Protection%20-%20SinglFuse%E2%84%A2

